
NYSMICJ REGION 3 

2020  
WOMEN’S 
DAY 
TRAINING 
WHEN 

Friday, March 6, 2020 
7:30am – 4pm 

WHERE 
Hudson Valley Community College 
Bulmer Telecommunications Center 
80 Vandenburgh Avenue, Troy, NY 

FOR MORE INFO & TO REGISTER VISIT 
www.nysmicj.org/womens-day-training 

D. Hille – dhille@nysmicj.org | Dannielle.Hille@doccs.ny.gov | Central Office 

K. Trapalis – ktrapalis@nysmicj.org | Kristen.Trapalis@doccs.ny.gov | Hale Creek 

D Wilburn – president@nysmicj.org | Douglas.Wilburn@doccs.ny.gov | CO 

J Lewis – jlewis@nysmicj.org | Jackie.Lewis@doccs.ny.gov | Coxsackie 

K Ivey – Kenneth.Ivey@doccs.ny.gov | Hudson 

M Hurt – mhurt@nysmicj.org 

2020 THEME 
“Valiant Women of 

the Vote” 

TRAINING INCLUDES

Workshops 

Keynote Speaker 

Light Breakfast  

Lunch 

Charity Donation 

Raffle 

and More… 

REGISTRATION 
OPEN online 

EARLY BIRD: $50.00 
[1/2/20-3/1/20] 

REGULAR: $60.00 
[3/2/20-3/5/20] 

LATE/ON-SITE: $70.00 
[3/6/20-ON-SITE] 

www.nysmicj.org/events 

AWARD 
Currently accepting 

nominations online 

SCHOLARSHIP 
Currently accepting 

applications online 

VENDORS 
Currently accepting 

applications online 

Region3@nysmicj.org 
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